Series EVS
Liquid Level Controllers
Zero-Leak Pilot:
Plus easy-to-service design
Contents
2 Specifications
2 Dimensions
3 How to Order

Dimensions
All dimensions are in inches.
How to order
Note: Dimensions A, B and C
are dependent on arm
length and displacer
size selection.
4 model Code
DiSPLaCEr CHart
DiSPLaCEr tEmPEraturE/PrESSurE rating
Material Temp °F (°C) Max Pressure
PVC -20 to140 (-29 to 60) 3705
Acrylic -20 to 200 (-29 to 93) 3705
SST-2 -70 to 400 (-57 to 204) 2000*
2 SM 36-BBDB-N
SiZE EnD ConnECtion
Description Code
2.00 2
boDy tyPE EnD ConnECtion
Description Code
NPT (Screwed Male) SM
rating boDy EnD ConnECtion
ANSI Rating* Code
1500 3705 36
PnEumatiC PiLot moDE
Description Seat Material* Code
Envirosave, Snap Metal/Elastomer B
Throttle, Proportional Metal T
Snap, on/off Metal S
mounting CaSE
Type Mounting Code
Back Mount B
PiLot aCtion
Pilot Action Code
Direct Acting D
Reverse Acting R
WEttED/SEaL matEriaL
O-Ring Temp °F (°C)** Code
HSN –25 to 300 B
(–32 to149)
Buna TH-70 –50 to 250 Q
(–46 to 121)
AFLAS –25 to 400 S
(–32 to 204)
SErViCE ConDition
Description Code
NACE MR0175-2002 N
PrESSurE gaugES
Description Code
Bronze 0–60 psi –
(0–4 bar)
*Body pressure rating subject to selection of
 displacer (reference displacer chart below).
*Same as seal material
Higher pressure SST displacers are available
**Seal temperature rating subject to selection
of displacer.
matEriaL: boDy/SHaFt/bLoCk
Body Shaft Bearing Block Code
LCC Carbon Steel 316 316 –
11122 West Little York • Houston, Texas 77041
Tel: 713·466·3552 • Fax: 713·896·7386